Prot. Num. Prot. Data

GIUGNO 2022
5783 03/06/2022
5794 03/06/2022
5811 04/06/2022
5849 06/06/2022
6016 09/06/2022
6146 11/06/2022
6330 15/06/2022
6473 17/06/2022
6520 20/06/2022
6521 20/06/2022
6522 20/06/2022
6523 20/06/2022
6729 24/06/2022
6781 27/06/2022
6805 28/06/2022
6889 29/06/2022
6922 30/06/2022
6946 30/06/2022
6956 30/06/2022

Codice

307/2022 SN
308/2022 SN

309/2022 SN
310/2022 SN
317/2022 SN
320/2022 SN

322/2022 SN

326/2022 SN

327/2022 SN

328/2022 SN

329/2022 SN

330/2022 SN
333/2022 SN
335/2022 SN
336/2022 SN
337/2022 SN
339/2022 SN
341/2022 SN
342/2022 SN

Tipo

CILA

SCIA con accertamento conformita

SCIA

CILA-S

SCIA con deposito sismico
CILA-S

CILA a sanatoria

PdC

SCIA a sanatoria

CILA a sanatoria

CILA a sanatoria

SCIA a sanatoria

SCIA con deposito sismico
SCCEA

CILA a sanatoria

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA-S

SCIA

Ubic. (Indirizzo)

Via Provinciale S.Pietro, 37

Via Moro A., 9

Via Moro A., 11

Via Ponte Nuovo, 21

Via Melloni A., 24

Via Campanini Luciano, 14
Via Cremona, 21

Via Cremona, 23

Via Padre Marella, 12

Via Kennedy J.F., 25

Via Mastellari S., 33

Via Mastellari S., 33

Via Mastellari S., 33

Via Mastellari S., 33
Via Govoni G., 4/B

Via Marconi G., 11
Piazza Partecipanza, 7
Via Moro A., 30

Via Alberghini A., 20
Via Landi G., 11/A

Via San Carlo, 18

Ubic. (Catasto)

Fg.
Fg.

Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.
Fg.

19 Map.
19 Map.

21 Map.
19 Map.
18 Map.
17 Map.
17 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
15 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
22 Map.
23 Map.
18 Map.
18 Map.
19 Map.
19 Map.
22 Map.
18 Map.
18 Map.

52
420

121 Sub. 26
807 Sub. 3
3149 Sub. 24
396 Sub. 4
396 Sub. 5
378
801
724
361 Sub. 1
765 Sub.
361 Sub.
456
467 Sub. 1
164 Sub. 1
164 Sub. 5
164 Sub. 2
164 Sub. 1
164 Sub. 9
3
8
4
5

w =

164 Sub.
164 Sub.
164 Sub.

93 Sub. 1
3824

361 Sub. 47
651 Sub. 4
32 Sub. 3
486 Sub. 9
3210 Sub. 10
3210 Sub. 11



